K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FEBRUARY 2023

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR
02/02/2023 | Thursday | JOURNAL CLUB:Robotic surgery in neck Dr.Neeraja.S.Nair Dr.Ravishankara.S
dissection
03/02/2023 Friday SEMINAR:Anatomy of pharynx and Dr.Sheena.K.Gupta Dr.Mohan.K.Appaji
physiology

06/02/2023 Monday | JOURNAL CLUB:A Retrospective study on
profile of patients with faciomaxillary
fracture in a tertiary care centre

Dr.Priyatham Reddy

Dr.Ahmed Jalwa

09/02/2023 | Thursday | SEMINAR:Meniere’s Disease

Dr.Rakshith Uthappa

Dr.Ahmed Jalwa

10/02/2023 Friday CASE PRESENTATION:Carcinoma Larynx-
Supraglottis

Dr.Neeraja.S.Nair

Dr.Ravishankara.S

13/02/2023 Monday | JOURNAL CLUB:Use of fibreoptic-laser
Approach during endoscopic sinus surgery-
A cadaver feasibility study.

Dr.Sheena.K.Gupta

Dr.Ahmed Jalwa

14/02/2023 | Tuesday | JOURNAL CLUB:Role of central digital
substraction angiography in the evaluation
of pulse synchronous tinnitus.

Dr.Priyatham Reddy

Dr.Mchan.K.Appaji

16/02/2023 | Thursday | SEMINAR:Causes and assessment of
dysphagia and physiology

Dr.Neeraja.S.Nair

Dr.Ahmed Jalwa

18/02/2023 | Saturday | CASE PRESENTATION:Chronic otitis media
of right ear,safe type(Mucosal Type)

Dr.Rakshith Uthappa

Dr.Ravishankara.S

20/02/2023 | Monday | CASE PRESENTATION:Right vocal polyp.

Dr.Rakshith Uthappa

Dr.Ravishankara.S

23/02/2023 | Thursday | SEMINAR:Physiology of olfaction.

Dr.Priyatham Reddy

Dr.Mohan.K.Appaji

27/02/2023 Monday | CASE PRESENTATION:Chronic
Rhinosinusitis with polyposis.

Dr.Sheena.K.Gupta

Dr.Mohan.K.Appaji
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